Fecha/lugar

22/06/2415:00
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2415:03
CAMPO N°3

22/06/24 1554
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2415:57
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2416:18
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2416:21
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2416:48
CAMPO N°1

22/06/2416:51
CAMPO N°1

22/06/2417:06
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2417:09
CAMPO N°3

VIII BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL

Calendario: CADETE / Grupo A

Local

Dayron Alfonso Jiménez

David Garcia Hernandez

Roman Jesus Cruz Morales

Jonah Taub

Alvaro Gorrin Diaz

Dayron Alfonso Jiménez

David Garcia Hernandez

Roman Jesus Cruz Morales

Jonah Taub

Alvaro Gorrin Diaz

1/1

Resultado

3.0

3.0

0:.0

0:3

3.0

2:0

1.2

01

0:3

0:2

Visitante

Alvaro Gorrin Diaz

Jonah Taub

David Garcia Hernandez

Dayron Alfonso Jiménez

Jonah Taub

Roman Jesus Cruz Morales

Dayron Alfonso Jiménez

Alvaro Gorrin Diaz

Roman Jesus Cruz Morales

David Garcia Hernandez

DEPORTES

*FUTBOL
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